
 
SV/FEB/1205 DATE; 27-2-2024 

 
 

TO 

The Manager, 

TRAVELING FOOD SERVICE 

AIRPORT CHENNAI, 
 

 

 

Dear Sir, 

Kind Attn; Mr. SOWARIRAJAN 

 

SUB; QUOTATION FOR – NEW GODOWN FALLCELLING WORK; 

Thank you very much for your inquiry. 

We have pleasure in offering the following lowest price for, 

 

 

SL;NO DESCRIPTION HSN PRICE/SQF QTY TOTAL 18%GST GROSS 
TOTAL 

1 OFFICE & STORE 
ROOM - GYPSUM 
BOARD 12MM 
THICK, ONE PUTTY 
& FALLCILING 
PAINT ONE COAT 
TILES FALSE 
CEILING 

7654 95.00 466SQF 44270.00 7968.6 52238.6 

 18X21, 11X8       

2 OFFICE ROOM SITE 
GLASS-6MM WITH 
ALUMINIUM FRAME 
3FX7F 

 

8542 

 

350.00 

 

21SQF 

 

7350.00 

 

1323.00 

 

8673.00 

3 OFFICE DOOR 

ALLUMINIUM OUTER 

FRAME WITH OFF 

GLASS , OFF BISON 

BOARD ,DOOR 

CLOSER, HANDLE, 

DOOR STOPER, 

DOOR(1200X2100) 

 

8546 

 

480.00 

 

28SQF 

 

13440.00 

 

2419.2 

 

15859.2 

4 WALL BRAKING & 
PACKING FOR SITE 
GLASS 
LABOUR,CEMENT 
& SAND 

 

9841 

 

7500.00 

 

1 

 

7500.00 

 

1350.00 

 

8850.00 

5 ORBIT LED 22W 
ROUND LIGHT 

 

8435 

 

1050.00 

 

15 15750.00 
 

2835.00 

 

18585.00 

        

 

 

 

 
 

1. 50% Advance required along with P.O 

2. The above rate is inclusive of all raw materials & fabrication. 

. 



 

 

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, 



D.SANKAR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

OUT SOURCING / MANUFACTURING / FABRICATION / MACHINING / ASSEMBLY / MATERIAL SOURCING & INSPECTION SERVICES 

GST : 33GBKPS5909F1ZC / 12-03-2019. 


	The Manager,
	Thank you very much for your inquiry.

