

SV ENGINEERING

PLOT:05 VINAYAGA NAGAR EXT, VINAYAGAPURAM, TAMILNADU, CHENNAI-600099

Mail id: svengineering2402@gmail.com, Cell no: 6380041179,

SV/FEB/1205 DATE; 27-2-2024

TO
The Manager,
TRAVELING FOOD SERVICE
AIRPORT CHENNAI,

Dear Sir,

Kind Attn; Mr. SOWARIRAJAN

SUB; QUOTATION FOR - NEW GODOWN FALLCELLING WORK;

Thank you very much for your inquiry.

We have pleasure in offering the following lowest price for,

SL;NO	DESCRIPTION	<u>HSN</u>	PRICE/SQF	<u>QTY</u>	TOTAL	<u>18% GST</u>	GROSS TOTAL
1	OFFICE & STORE ROOM - GYPSUM BOARD 12MM THICK, ONE PUTTY & FALLCILING PAINT ONE COAT TILES FALSE CEILING	7654	95.00	466SQF	44270.00	7968.6	52238.6
	18X21, 11X8						
2	OFFICE ROOM SITE GLASS-6MM WITH ALUMINIUM FRAME 3FX7F	8542	350.00	21SQF	7350.00	1323.00	8673.00
	OFFICE DOOR ALLUMINIUM OUTER FRAME WITH OFF GLASS, OFF BISON BOARD, DOOR CLOSER, HANDLE, DOOR STOPER, DOOR(1200X2100)	8546	480.00	28SQF	13440.00	2419.2	15859.2
4	WALL BRAKING & PACKING FOR SITE GLASS LABOUR,CEMENT & SAND	9841	7500.00	1	7500.00	1350.00	8850.00
_	ORBIT LED 22W ROUND LIGHT	8435	1050.00	15	15750.00	2835.00	18585.00

^{1. 50%} Advance required along with P.O

^{2.} The above rate is inclusive of all raw materials & fabrication.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,



OUT SOURCING / MANUFACTURING / FABRICATION / MACHINING / ASSEMBLY / MATERIAL SOURCING & INSPECTION SERVICES GST: 33GBKPS5909F1ZC / 12-03-2019.